You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335K31-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335K31-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1335K31-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335K31-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1335K31-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335K31-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 3.1V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.07V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335K33-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K36-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K32-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K34-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K30-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1335K28-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K2J-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 2.85V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1335K35-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
06035C392JAT4A 2007394-2 25LC256E/SN AAT1217ICA-3.3-T1 APS3608R
AT28C16-15TC BSM300GB12DLC BU8925MUV-E2 CAT5409JI-10 CCP2E63TE
CY7C1320CV18-250BZC DB2230400L DS1306E+T&R EN5330DC FSA2267AL10X-NL
GRM0222C1C4R7CD05D GRM2165C1H432JA01D IKCS12F60EA IP2005ATRPBF ISL9441IRZ-T
KNA16060C30VA LM2852YMXAX-1.5/NOPB LP2951DR LT3952EFE#PBF LT3988HMSE
MCP1318T-46LE/OT MCP6144T-E/SN MMG100D120B6HN NC7SZ125M5X NP90N04PUF
P015QH10 SER1360-472KLD SG25AA20 SI9956DY-T1-E3. SIA400EDJ-T1-GE3
SIP2211DMP-FM-E3 SLF12575T-101M1R9-H SM34CXC614 SN74LVC245APWR SQM120N04-1m8-GE3
ST26C32CP16 STTH2003CR TD62305AFG TK12X53D UCLAMP0511Z.T
USB97C202-MN-05 VE-912541B VI-J34-EZ/F1 XR16L2551IM-F ZMM5238B-7